Gloria 319-231-5816 or
Dennis Payne 319-239-1920
Office 319-234-8610
COACHLIGHTHOMES.COM

(FINANCING ALL CREDIT SCORES, W.Q.C.)
STARTING AT 5% DOWN!

+ 14x60 (2Br) Nice free-standing shower
next to Master bedroom. Kitchen has
nice appliances and pantry. PRICED FOR
QUICK SALE! SOLD (CT34JP) $8,500

+14x70 (924 Sq. Ft.) (3) Bedrooms in Cedar
Falls. Move-In Ready ~ (CVO6CV) $14,900

* (2Br-1Ba.) 14x70 CF.Village (CVO7CV) $19,900

+16x80 (3Br.-2Ba.) BELLAVISTA, Newer Vinyl
Siding and Metal Roof, C/A, Large Whirlpool
Tub In Master Bath., Dishwasher, Washer &
Dryer, Elec. Range, S By S Refrig., CARPORT,
10x16 Deck ~ (CT31DK) ALL FOR $19,900

- 16x80 (3Br.-2Ba). In C. Falls
(CV09CV) $25,900

* (3Br.-1Ba.) 14x70 In C.Falls, Completely
Redone. New Kitch.  (FS44JC) $27,777

*4Br.-2Ba. (1680 Sq. Ft.) DOUBLE WIDE in
C.F.Village With newer roof. Unique U-Shaped
Kitchen, lots of cabinets. Large dining room
with sliding glass doors. Master Suite has
walk-in Shower, and huge round tub. Updated
furnace. Gas Water Heater, CAir. Dishwasher,
Washer & Dryer and Storage Shed. Showings
by Appt. HURRY, REDUCED! (Only $1500
downWQC.)  PENDING (CV72LR) $29,900

* (2Br.) 14x70 Large Frt. Kit., Shed, Deck, C/
Air, in C.Knoll, NEWLY REDONE. Incl.Vinyl
Windows, Floor Coverings. NEW Dishwasher
$1500 Down (W.Q.C)  (CKO2CL) $29,999

+2001 CHAMPION, (28x64) DOUBLE WIDE
with 2 Car Garage, Good Sized Yard, Large
Bedrooms OFFER??  (EG204RR) $45,555

+2018 MOJAVE, 3Br.-2Ba., (DOUBLE WIDE) Hard
Vinyl Flooring, Gas Fireplace, 12 x 24 Shed, Patio
Cover Over Decks (CV19DR) $148,000

30 Mos. to 30 Yr. Financing Available!




